®
TYPE
053112FAL-03 Cut Sheet
area LIGHTS
FAL-03, FAL-04  CFL SPIRAL
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

IN
TERTEK
LISTED
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:  3 Tier or 4 Tier cast aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat. Optional 10" top hat
available, see ordering information below
LENS:  FAL-03: 5" threaded clear glass;   FAL-04: 7" threaded clear glass
LAMP SUPPLIED:  13w, 18w or 26w GU24 spiral CFL, 2700K; 10,000 hour rating (26w max)
SOCKET:  GU24 2-pin
BALLAST:  None, (self ballasted GU24 spiral lamp)
WIRING:  Standard 120v Black, White and Ground
MOUNTING:  No stem or mounting supplied. See mounting options below
FINISH:  Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
FAL-03-FL13S-BLT	 3 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat	 13w CFL Sprial	 4.0 lbs.
FAL-04-FL18S-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat	 18w CFL Sprial	 4.0 lbs.
FAL-04-FL26S-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat	 26w CFL Sprial	 4.0 lbs.
FAL-03-FL13S10-BLT	 3 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat	 13w CFL Sprial	 4.0 lbs.
FAL-04-FL18S10-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat	 18w CFL Sprial	 4.0 lbs.
FAL-04-FL26S10-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat	 26w CFL Sprial	 4.0 lbs.
POST MOUNT MODELS WITH 3" I.D. BASE:
FAL-03-FL13S3-BLT	 3 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat,	 13w CFL Sprial	 5.0 lbs.
	 3" Post Mount Base
FAL-04-FL18S3-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat,	 18w CFL Sprial	 5.0 lbs.
	 3" Post Mount Base
FAL-04-FL26S3-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 6" Pagoda Hat,	 26w CFL Sprial	 5.0 lbs.
	 3" Post Mount Base
FAL-03-FL13S103-BLT	 3 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat,	 13w CFL Sprial	 5.0 lbs.
	 3" Post Mount Base
FAL-04-FL18S103-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat,	 18w CFL Sprial	 5.0 lbs.
	 3" Post Mount Base
FAL-04-FL26S103-BLT	 4 Tier Aluminum 10" Pagoda Hat,	 26w CFL Sprial	 5.0 lbs.
	 3" Post Mount Base
Terra
Cotta
-TRC